
 

 
PRODUCT INFORMATION 

Product code & brand: IT.RI.01A - 02 - 06 CURTIRISO Name: Arborio rice  
Country of origin (produced & packed): Italy Certification: BRC, IFS, ISO22000, ISO 19024, ISO 19000 

 
DESCRIPTION & INGREDIENTS INFORMATION 

Arborio Rice – Long Grain “A”.  Basic ingredient for risotto. cooking time: 15 min. 
Ingredients breakdown Country of origin 
Arborio rice  100% Italy 

 
ALLERGEN, SUITABILITY INFORMATION & REGULATORY COMPLIANCE 

Allergens: yes: gluten/sesame/Lupins 
May contain: yes: soy from natural contamination in the field 

GMO: no Additives: no 
Food coloring: no 

 
Vegans: yes Vegetarians: yes Coeliacs (gluten free): no Kosher(cert): yes Halal(cert): yes Diabetics: yes 
      
In compliance with pesticides, metal residues & traceability legislation No meat species handled at production site 

 
PACK SIZE & PACKAGING INFORMATION (ALL PACKAGING RECYCLABLE) 

Pack size 
& type 

Pallet count Bag size mm 
& Weight (g) 

Primary & Secondary packaging dimensions 
L*W*H (mm)  & weight (g) 

EAN Barcodes 

IT.RI.01_A: 
10 x 1kg 
box 

72 boxes uk 
pallet. 
6 boxes for 
12 layers 

Length: 290 
Width: 270 
Height: 200 
Weight: 10kg 

Primary (in): vaccum pack / L*W*H /  69g 
Secondary (out): papercard / L*W*H / 20g 
Tertiary (shrinkwrap; pallet etc.): Pallet 
PALLET B = 120 cm H = 142 cm P = 80 cm/  720Kg 

IN: 8017759645538 
OUT:  
BBD: best before date 
on product 

IT.RI.02: 
2 x 5kg 
bag 

77 bags  
uk pallet. 
7 Bags for 
12 layers 

Length: 230 
Width: 250 
Height: 100 
Weight: 10kg 

Primary (in): pillow bag / L*W*H /  24.4g 
Secondary (out): papercard / L*W*H / 40g 
Tertiary (shrinkwrap; pallet etc.): Pallet 
PALLET / B = 120 cm H = 143 cm P = 80 cm/770Kg 

IN: 8017759645286 
OUT:  
BBD: best before date 
on product 

IT.RI.06: 
25kg bag 

32 bags  
uk pallet. 
8 Bags for 4 
layers 

Length: 315 
Width: 760 
Height: 130 
Weight: 25kg 

Primary (in):  bag / L*W*H /  g 
Secondary (out): papercard / L*W*H / g 
Tertiary (shrinkwrap; pallet etc.): Pallet 
PALLET B = 120 cm H = 80cm P = 80 cm/ 800Kg 

IN: 8017759646658 
OUT: 
BBD: best before date 
on product 

 
WEIGHT INFORMATION 

IT.RI.01_A:  Gross Weight: 1069g Declared net Weight:  1000g 
IT.RI.02:  Gross Weight: 5024.4g Declared net Weight:  5000g 
IT.RI.06: Gross Weight: 25kg Declared net Weight:  25kg 

 
SHELF LIFE & STORAGE INFORMATION 
Storage instructions AMBIENT PRODUCT. To be stored in cool, dry place. Storage temperature between 0-16°C 

Shelf life 24 months from production date & 18 months for IT.RI.02 
 
AVERAGE APPROX. NUTRITIONAL & ENERGY VALUES PER 100g & GDA 

Energy 1496 kJ / 352 kcal    GDA (guideline daily amounts) 
Fat 0.4g 9% 
Of which, saturates 0.1g 4,5% 
Carbohydrates 80.4g 17% 
Of which, sugars 0.2g 4% 
Fibre 1.0g 55% 
Protein 6.5g 42% 
Salt 0.01g 0% 
Sodium 0.0g 0% 

 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION: IT.RI.01-A/02/06  Arborio rice  
 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 

ORGANOLEPTIC, CHEMICAL, PHYSICAL & MICROBIOLOGICAL CHARACTERISTICS 
Appearance & colour: Typical of ARBORIO RICE Texture: good Flavour & odour: Enjoyable 
Chemical, physical & microbiological information available on request  Moisture: 14.50% max 
Broken kernels: 5% max Damaged kernels: 1.50% max Chalky kernels: 3% max 
Red striped grains: 3% max Variety admixture: 5% max Date: from 0318 
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